Good day! 

This is to inform you of the release of the 2023 budget allotment for your extension 
program/project entitled Saving Mlnamanwa: An Initiative to preserve Mlnamanwa and 
the Mamanwa Indigenous Knowledge Systems and Practices in the amount of One 
Hundred Twenty Thousand Pesos (120,000.00) charged to GAA. 

We do hope that even with the meager budget, the project can make a difference among the 
fives of the people we serve. 

Thank you. 

Recommending Approval : 

MARIA itifuNIZA 
Vice j&Ji'to~.R~;~arch, Extension and Innovation 

Approved by: